
W DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN W 79 FT, 
FT, N 120 FT TO POB. (BLOCK 15).

CATHEY MELLER CREEL, LLC
277 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12445-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/31/2016 DF 0.18 7,888 0 0 7,888

STANDARD
1

251,484
2,000
7,888

261,372
4,049

257,323
0

257,323
261,372

0

261,372

1432/2468 11/11/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK TRUST

CATHEY MELLER CREEL

1305/1758 11/11/2015 WD U I 12 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK TRUST NA TRUS

CATHY MELLER CREEL 
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LAND:2:1: BACK PART USED FOR AOF

HX Base Yr

294 SW SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 3,544 97.4700 109.17 386,898 1942 1942 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3364

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 112,827

BAS 1,774 100 1,774 125,884

CAN 126 30 38 2,696

UOP 36 20 7 497

UST 300 45 135 9,580

3,826 3,544 251,484

BAS= W46 CAN= W6 S21 E6 N21$S40 E1 UOP= S6 E6 N6 W6 $ E6 S6
BAS= W6 S37 E30 N5 E15 N32W39$ E19 UST= E20 N15 W20 S15$ N15
E20 N31$.

BAS
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6

6
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20
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6
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6

21
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6

6

6

BAS

6

37

30

5

15

32

39

UST

20

15

20

15

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 10 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0     00 0.00 0.00 5,888.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,888

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,000


